
Sprint 2
Braine-l'Alleud 4.5.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Guillaume SIMEONS
Indiv.
Omloop : H:Long
Afstand : 3010m (Hoogteverschil 110m)
Tijd : 0:25:35 (8'30"/km)

11/29 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Victor MULLENS 0:19:04
2. Grégoire VANDEGHINSTE 0:21:07
3. Willem BAKELANTS 0:21:15

1. 319 00:02:06 267m 7'52"/km
2. 318 00:00:55 00:03:01 156m 5'53"/km
3. 317 00:02:14 00:05:15 143m 15'37"/km
4. 320 00:00:56 00:06:11 156m 5'59"/km
5. 325 00:00:35 00:06:46 107m 5'27"/km
6. 323 00:05:02 00:11:48 123m 40'55"/km
7. 302 00:01:07 00:12:55 156m 7'09"/km
8. 327 00:01:04 00:13:59 183m 5'50"/km
9. 175 00:01:54 00:15:53 281m 6'46"/km

10. 168 00:01:20 00:17:13 218m 6'07"/km
11. 171 00:00:50 00:18:03 139m 6'00"/km
12. 170 00:00:49 00:18:52 124m 6'35"/km
13. 173 00:00:59 00:19:51 132m 7'27"/km
14. 330 00:02:17 00:22:08 284m 8'02"/km
15. 324 00:01:27 00:23:35 203m 7'09"/km
16. 179 00:00:53 00:24:28 153m 5'46"/km
17. 166 00:00:34 00:25:02 88m 6'26"/km
18. 180 00:00:21 00:25:23 47m 7'27"/km
19. 999 00:00:12 00:25:35 50m 4'00"/km
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